
October 22 Rescheduled Games 
(from October 14, 2023 Rainout)

DATE TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM LOCAT10N
6U COED

10/22/2023 8:00 AM 6U Coed 2019 Detroit City FC 6U Coed 2019 Hartford Athletics Voigt Soccer Park Kuttemperoor U6 #2
10/22/2023 8:00 AM 6U Coed 2019 Nashville SC 6U Coed 2019 St. Louis Lions Voigt Soccer Park Kuttemperoor U6 #3
10/22/2023 8:00 AM 6U Coed 2019 New Mexico United 6U Coed 2019 Michigan Stars Voigt Soccer Park Kuttemperoor U6 #1
10/22/2023 10:00 AM 6U Coed DC United 6U Coed Phoenix Rising FC Voigt Soccer Park Soerens U6 #3
10/22/2023 10:00 AM 6U Coed FC Cincinnati 6U Coed Vancouver Whitecaps Voigt Soccer Park Soerens U6 #2
10/22/2023 10:00 AM 6U Coed Greenville Triumph 6U Coed Oakland Roots SC Voigt Soccer Park Soerens U6 #1
10/22/2023 11:00 AM 6U Coed Columbus Crew 6U Coed Bay Cities FC Voigt Soccer Park Kuttemperoor U6 #2
10/22/2023 11:00 AM 6U Coed Flint City Bucks 6U Coed River City Rovers Voigt Soccer Park Kuttemperoor U6 #3
10/22/2023 11:00 AM 6U Coed Maryland Bobcats 6U Coed Minnesota United Voigt Soccer Park Kuttemperoor U6 #1
10/22/2023 Bye 6U Coed Ft. Lauderdale Strikers

6U GIRLS
10/22/2023 8:30 AM 6U Girls Carolina Courage 6U Girls Savannah Clovers Voigt Soccer Park Soerens U6 #3
10/22/2023 8:30 AM 6U Girls Charlotte Lady Eagles 6U Girls Washington Spirit Voigt Soccer Park Soerens U6 #2
10/22/2023 8:30 AM 6U Girls Houston Dash 6U Girls San Diego Sockers Voigt Soccer Park Soerens U6 #1
10/22/2023 9:30 AM 6U Girls Dallas Sidekicks 6U Girls Tacoma Stars Voigt Soccer Park Kuttemperoor U6 #3
10/22/2023 9:30 AM 6U Girls Baltimore Blast 6U Girls Atlanta Beat Voigt Soccer Park Kuttemperoor U6 #2
10/22/2023 9:30 AM 6U Girls New York Cosmos 6U Girls Orlando SeaWolves Voigt Soccer Park Kuttemperoor U6 #1 Being 

Rescheduled
10/22/2023 Bye 6U Girls Florida Tropics

7U COED
10/22/2023 8:30 AM 7U Coed Colorado Rapids 7U Coed Toronto FC Voigt Soccer Park Team Rehab #3
10/22/2023 8:30 AM 7U Coed El Paso Locomotive FC 7U Coed Atlanta Silverbacks Voigt Soccer Park Team Rehab #2
10/22/2023 1:00 PM 7U Coed FC Dallas 7U Coed Las Vegas Lights Voigt Soccer Park Kuttemperoor U6 #2
10/22/2023 4:00 PM 7U Coed Indy Eleven 7U Coed Lansing Ignite Voigt Soccer Park Team Rehab #4 NEW
10/22/2023 4:00 PM 7U Coed Pittsburgh Riverhounds 7U Coed Montreal Impact Voigt Soccer Park SunAnt #1 NEW
10/22/2023 4:00 PM 7U Coed New York Red Bulls 7U Coed Miami FC Voigt Soccer Park Team Rehab #1
10/22/2023 4:00 PM 7U Coed Portland Timbers 7U Coed Tampa Bay Rowdies Voigt Soccer Park Team Rehab #2
10/22/2023 4:00 PM 7U Coed Richmond Kickers 7U Coed Seattle Sounders Voigt Soccer Park Team Rehab #3

7U GIRLS
10/22/2023 1:00 PM 7U Girls Cedar Rapids Rampage 7U Girls Utah Royals Voigt Soccer Park Kuttemperoor U6 #3
10/22/2023 1:00 PM 7U Girls Toronto Lady Lynx 7U Girls Flower City Union Voigt Soccer Park Kuttemperoor U6 #1
10/22/2023 2:30 PM 7U Girls Boston Victory 7U Girls Georgia Storm Voigt Soccer Park SunAnt #2 NEW
10/22/2023 2:30 PM 7U Girls Chicago Red Stars 7U Girls Philadelphia Fever Voigt Soccer Park SunAnt #1 NEW
10/22/2023 2:30 PM 7U Girls Sky Blue FC 7U Girls Angel City FC Voigt Soccer Park Team Rehab #4 NEW
10/22/2023 4:00 PM 7U Girls Los Angeles Force 7U Girls Denver Diamonds Voigt Soccer Park SunAnt #2 NEW

8U COED
10/22/2023 8:30 AM 8U Coed Real Salt Lake 8U Coed Oakland Roots SC Voigt Soccer Park Team Rehab #1
10/22/2023 1:00 PM 8U Coed Flint City Bucks 8U Coed Michigan Stars Voigt Soccer Park Team Rehab #1
10/22/2023 1:00 PM 8U Coed Jacksonville Armada 8U Coed LA Galaxy Voigt Soccer Park Team Rehab #2
10/22/2023 1:00 PM 8U Coed San Jose Earthquakes 8U Coed Vancouver Whitecaps Voigt Soccer Park Team Rehab #3
10/22/2023 2:30 PM 8U Coed Phoenix Rising FC 8U Coed Nashville SC Voigt Soccer Park Team Rehab #1
10/22/2023 2:30 PM 8U Coed Seacoast United 8U Coed San Antonio FC Voigt Soccer Park Team Rehab #2
10/22/2023 2:30 PM 8U Coed Chicago Fire 8U Coed Bay Cities FC Voigt Soccer Park Team Rehab #3
10/22/2023 8U Coed Charleston Battery Bye

8U GIRLS
10/22/2023 10:00 AM 8U Girls Dayton Dutch Lions 8U Girls Rhode Island Rays Voigt Soccer Park Team Rehab #1
10/22/2023 10:00 AM 8U Girls Racing Louisville SC 8U Girls Fresno Freeze Voigt Soccer Park Team Rehab #2
10/22/2023 10:00 AM 8U Girls Cincinnati Ladyhawks 8U Girls Vermont Lady Voltage Voigt Soccer Park Team Rehab #3
10/22/2023 11:30 AM 8U Girls Thunder Bay Chill 8U Girls Monterey Bay FC Voigt Soccer Park Team Rehab #1
10/22/2023 11:30 AM 8U Girls Atlanta Beat 8U Girls Orange County FC Voigt Soccer Park Team Rehab #2
10/22/2023 11:30 AM 8U Girls Sacramento Surge 8U Girls Arizona United Voigt Soccer Park Team Rehab #3

9U COED & GIRLS
10/22/2023 8:00 AM 9U Coed Ft. Lauderdale Strikers 9U Coed Philadelphia Union McCoy Park U9/10 Field
10/22/2023 9:15 AM 9U Coed Hartford Athletics 9U Coed Maryland Bobcats McCoy Park U9/10 Field
10/22/2023 12:00 PM 9U Coed El Paso Locomotive FC 9U Coed Atlanta Silverbacks Voigt Soccer Park Soerens U10
10/22/2023 2:15 PM 9U Girls Flower City Union 9U Girls Savannah Clovers McCoy Park U9/10 Field
10/22/2023 3:30 PM 9U Girls New York Cosmos 9U Girls Orlando SeaWolves McCoy Park U9/10Field
10/22/2023 4:45 PM 9U Girls Dallas Sidekicks 9U Girls Atlanta Beat McCoy Park U9/10 Field
10/22/2023 9U Girls Carolina Courage Bye
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October 22 Rescheduled Games 
(from October 14, 2023 Rainout)

10U COED & GIRLS
10/22/2023 10:30 AM 10U Coed River City Rovers 10U Coed Las Vegas Lights McCoy Park U9/10Field
10/22/2023 11:45 AM 10U Coed Colorado Rapids 10U Coed Greenville Triumph McCoy Park U9/10Field
10/22/2023 1:00 PM 10U Coed New York Red Bulls 10U Coed St. Louis Lions McCoy Park U9/10Field
10/22/2023 1:15 PM 10U Girls Angel City FC 10U Girls Baltimore Blast Voigt Soccer Park Soerens U10
10/22/2023 2:30 PM 10U Girls Houston Dash 10U Girls Tacoma Stars Voigt Soccer Park Soerens U10
10/22/2023 3:45 PM 10U Girls San Diego Seekers 10U Girls Charlotte Lady Eagles Voigt Soccer Park Soerens U10

11U/12U COED & GIRLS
10/22/2023 9:00 AM 11U/12U Coed Toronto FC 11U/12U Coed Birmingham Legion FC Wirth Park South 11/12

10/22/2023 9:00 AM 11U/12U Coed Indy Eleven 11U/12U Coed Tampa Bay Rowdies Voigt Soccer Park Lehmann's Insurance

10/22/2023 10:30 AM 11U/12U Coed Chicago Fire 11U/12U Coed Portland Timbers Wirth Park South 11/12
10/22/2023 10:30 AM 11U/12U Coed San Jose Earthquakes 11U/12U Coed Lansing Ignite Voigt Soccer Park Lehmann's Insurance
10/22/2023 12:00 PM 11U/12U Coed Vancouver Whitecaps 11U/12U Coed Miami FC Wirth Park South 11/12

10/22/2023 11U/12U Coed DC United Bye
10/22/2023 1:30 PM 11U/12U Girls Philadelphia Fever 11U/12U Girls Sky Blue FC Wirth Park South 11/12
10/22/2023 3:00 PM 11U/12U Girls Denver Diamonds 11U/12U Girls Utah Royals Wirth Park South 11/12
10/22/2023 4:30 PM 11U/12U Girls Chicago Red Stars 11U/12U Girls Arizona United Wirth Park South 11/12
10/22/2023 11U/12U Girls Boston Victory Bye

13U/14U/15U COED & GIRLS
10/22/2023 9:00 AM 13U/14U/15U Coed Charleston 

Battery
13U/14U/15U Coed FCDallas Voigt Soccer Park Tiltin Windows and Doors

10/22/2023 1:00 PM 13U/14U/15U Coed Jacksonville 
Armada

13U/14U/15U Coed Oakland Roots SC Brookfield Sports Complex Outdoor #1

10/22/2023 13U/14U/15U Coed New Mexico 
United

Bye

10/22/2023 11:00 AM 13U/14U/15U Girls Thunder Bay Chill 13U/14U/15U Girls Georgia Storm Voigt Soccer Park Tiltin Windows and Doors

10/22/2023 1:30 PM 13U/14U/15U Girls Fresno Freeze 13U/14U/15U Girls Angel City FC Brookfield Sports Complex Outdoor #2
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